© 2026 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 Slim MK2 LEGIC – data sheet – DocRev04 – EN – 02/2026                                                                                                     Page 1 of 4
TWN4 Slim MK2 LEGIC
Multi-frequency RFID reader (LF/HF) with NFC and
BLE support
TWN4 Slim MK2 LEGIC
(exemplary illustration)
Even smaller than an ID-1 card – The RFID readers of the TWN4 Slim family are ELATEC most compact and flat readers. The devices
are available with an NXP or LEGIC frontend and support NFC and, optionally, Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE) technologies, which makes

Non-exhaustive list3):
CE/RED, FCC, IC, TAA compliant, REACH and RoHS-III compliant
ORDER CODES
Standalone reader, without cable
T4QC-DE3B7  Standard reader
T4QC-DE3B7-P  Reader with P option
T4QC-DE3B7-PI  Reader with PI options
TWN4 Slim MK2 LEGIC kits
Individual kits are available on request. Kits are a compilation of the TWN4 Slim MK2
LEGIC reader, accessories and packaging configuration (boxed or bulk packaging). After the
configuration of a TWN4 Slim MK2 LEGIC kit, customers receive their own article number.
1)Humidity levels above 85% may impact the enclosure's appearance, but this will not affect the product’s performance.
2)On request
3)The product has been certified for use in many countries and regions. Contact your Sales representative for detailed information about all certifications and
approvals granted to the product.
© 2026 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 Slim MK2 LEGIC – data sheet – DocRev04 – EN – 02/2026                                                                                                     Page 3 of 4
ACCESSORIES
CABLES
CAB-S1MSBNMRB010   Cable, Slim, S1 MS / USB Mini MR, black, 10 cm (bent)
CAB-S1MSBNFSB010   Cable, Slim, S1 MS / USB Mini FSB, 10 cm (straight)
CAB-BMMSBAMSB045  Cable USB AM / micro USB male, 45 cm
CAB-BMMSBAMSB120  Cable USB AM / micro USB male, 120 cm
CAB-BMMSBAMSB200  Cable USB AM / micro USB male, 200 cm
ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS
HFQC-B    TWN4 Slim mounting frame, black
MECH-CCK3    Cable clip kit, adhesive, black (3pcs)
MECH-QHC1B    TWN4 Slim HIP1 cover